.—a‘kiESl![

STOCK NAME : CNT Group
Name of Sub. Shareholder
RAPID GRONTH LIMITED
TSU! HO CHUEN PHILEIP
STOCK NAME : Capital Auto
Name of Sub. Shareholder
oo v wor
ROCARD CORPORATEON

STOCK NAME : China EB Tech

CHINA EVERBRIGHT HOLDIN-
GS COMPANY LIMITED

DATTEN INVESTMENTS LIMI-
TED

KENCO INVESTMENTS L(IMIT-
ED

STOCK NAME : Companion Marble

COMPANION BUILDING MATE-
RIAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

—
(0701)

Date Reason Present Bal. (X)
12/06/97 S 617,658,657(50.89)
12/06/97 1 617,658,657(50.89)

(0493)

Date Reason Present 8al. (%)
18/06/97 1 86,932,893(55.37)
18/06/97 4 N1Q  83,120,976¢(52.94)

(0256)

Date Reason Present 8al. (%)
12/06/97 3 449,056,024
12/06/97 3 449,056,024
12/06/97 3 449,056,024

(05773

Date Reason Present Bal. (%)

13706797 3 212,717,347(45.63)

LRI 2 U2 LU O L LT L UL IR L N UL U B N L L LN B L L R L LI LS AL L R AL L L L L AL L

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTAHTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Hetd (%) Corporate Interest (%)

615,414,657(50.71) CITYBUS FINANCE CO LTD (¢ 1.95)

615,414,657¢50.71)

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%)

.......... B N R R Ry R B R R

95,832,893(61.04) ROCARD CORPORATION (52.94)

92,020,976(58.61)

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%)
492,056,024 DATTEN INVESTMENTS LTD
492,056,024
492,056,024

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%)
210,765,347¢45.21)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 1

Femily Interest (X)

Family Interest (%)

fFamily Interest (%)

Family Interest (X)



STOCK NAME : Evergo China

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
CHINESE ESTATES HOLDING- 12706797
S LIMITED

GOLDEN GAME LIMITED 12706797
GOLDEN GAME OVERSEAS LI- 12/06/97
MITED

LAU LUEN HUNG JOSEPH 12/06/97
ORIENTAL MASTER LIMITED 12/06/97
STOCK NAME : First Sign Int'l

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
HSBC FINANCE (NETHERLAN- 12706797
[11:3]

HSBC HOLDINGS B.V. 12/06/97

(0631)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
1,4 527,882,205(43.37)
1,4 527,882,205¢43.37)
1.6 527,882,205(43.37)
7 527,882,205(43.37)
1.4 525,862,205¢43.21)

(0933}
Reason Present Bal. (¥%)

849,744 ,000¢67.94)

849,744,000067.94)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

525,862,205(43.21)

525,862,205(43.21)

525,862,205(43.21)

525,862,205(43.21)

525,862,205(43.21)

Previous Bal. (%)

851,668,000(68.09)

851,668,000¢68.09)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (X)

ORTENTAL MASTER LTD (43.21)

COPPER KING INVESTMENT - ( 0.17)
LT

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDING- (43.37)
S LTD

GOLDEN GAME LTD €43.21)

CHINESE ESTATES HOLDING- (43.37)
S LTD

Corporate Interest (%)

HONGNKONG BANK OF CANAD- ( 0.00)
A
HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD  (65.19)

HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT B- ( 2.75)
AHAMAS LTD

HONGKONG BANK OF CANADA ( 0.00)

HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD  (&5.19)

PRINTED :

20/06/97 PAGE : 2

Family fnterest (X)

Family Interest (X%)



STOCK NAME : First Sign Int*l (0933

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
sac oLomnGs 8.v. woesr 815, 744,000¢67.9%)
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 12/06/97 849,744 ,000(67.94)
HSBC INTERNATIONAL TRUS- 12706797 815,360,000(65.i9)
TEE LIMITED

HSBC INVESTMENT BANK HO- 12706797 849,734,000¢67.94)
LDINGS B.V.

STOCK NAME : Goldtron Hold (0524)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%)
coworeow Limtes wowsr 1 222,570,170¢71.51)
STACK NAME : ldeal Pacific (1182)

Name of Sub. Sharehotder Date Reason Present Batl. (%)
v woeer 257,086,036(50.49)

SECURITEES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOT1FICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X) Share Jointly Held (X)

851,668,000¢(68.09)

851,668,000(68.09)

816,360,000065.27)

851,628,000(68.09)

Share Jointly Hetd (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

228,914,171(73.55)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Previous Bal. (%)

257,004 ,036(50.47)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 3

Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (%)

HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT B- ¢ 2.75)
AHAMAS LTD

HONGKONG BANK OF CANADA (¢ 0.00)
HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD (65.19)

HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT 8- ( 2.75)
AHAMAS LTD

HSBC INT'L TRUSTEE LTD  (65.19)

HSBC ASSET MANAGEMENT B- ( 2.75)
AHAMAS LTD

Family Interest (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (%)



STOCK NAME : Interform Ceram

Name of Sub. Sharcholder Date

GREAT CHANCE HOLDINGS L-  11/06/97
INITED

NGAN MAN PO 11706/97

STOCK NAME : Xwong Sang Mong

Name of Sub. Sharehoider Date

DOUBLIE ENTRY SECURITIE-  12/06/97
S LIMITED

PEREGRINE INVESTMENTS H-  12/06/97
OLDINGS LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date

L0 YUK SUl 11/06/97

Present Bal. (%)

406,745,000047.46)

4064,745,000047.466)

384,773,742¢63.34)

384,773,742(63.36)

Present Bal. (%)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS®' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (%)

410,745,000¢48.16)

410,745,000¢48.16)

Previous Bal. (X)

374,737,762(61.69)

374,737, 742(61.69)

Previous Bal. (%)

2,373,946,455(59.47)

share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

share Jointly Held (%)

Corporate Interest (%)

GREAT CHANCE HOLDINGS L- (47.46)
T0

Corporate Interest (%)

DOUBLE ENTRY SECURITIES- (63.34)
LTD

Corporate Interest (¥%)
BONSETA LTD ( 0.00)
FINSO LTD ¢ 0.20)

GAIN WORLD INVESTMENTS - ¢ 3.05)
L70

GLASER HOLDINGS LTD (11.76)
H. P. NOMINEES LTD ( 6.09)

LINKPROFIY LTD ¢ 0.27)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : &

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

family Interest (%)
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES ' PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : S
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT .

STOCK NAME : Regal Int'l (0078)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (¥) Family Interest (X)
wwksn MM 1357 s seassevse | ameesssenan T ok mwesmewts (o oty
TRANSCAR INVESTMENTS LT- ¢ 3.38)
D
VERTEX INVESTMENTS LTD ( 0.12)
YIELD STAR LTOD ¢ 3.12)
STGCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0069)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bat. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (%)
e crow Lmite wioer 1sa seamsamcn.on | enemssaees T smcRrT LD Comy T

CANINCO INVESTMENTS LTD ( 4.05)

DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD ( 4.10)

HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD ( 4.74)

KERRY [INSURANCE LTD ¢ 0.06)

KERRY TRADING CO LTD ( 0.16)

ROBSHAR LTD ¢ 3.38)
MOSLANE LTD ( 4.90)
BODEWELL LTD ( 0.32)

CLARKEVILLE LTD ( 0.28)
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 6
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0069)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (X)
ey crowp Lmites et 1 T smen o Cos T
UNIPARK LTD ¢ 0.25)
RAKAIA LTD ( 7.28)
SHORTLAWN LTD ( 2.48)
DUKE CO INC ( 1.46)
SCMP (1994) LTD ¢ 0.47)
KUDK CHONG HENG 11/06/97 1,5 619,123,893(39.17) 616,617,893¢39.01) BALLADCRAFT LTD ( 4.76)
CANINCO INVESTMENTS LTD ¢ 4.05)
DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD € 4.10)
HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD ( 4.74)
KERRY INSURANCE LTD ( 0.06)
KERRY TRADING CO LTD ( 0.18)
ROBSHAR LTD ( 3.38)
MOSLANE LTD ( 4.90)
) BODEWELL LTD : ( 0.32)
CLARKEVILLE LTD ¢ 0.28)

SITTER LTD ( 0.32)




STOCK NAME : Shangri-ls Asia

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date
KUOK CHONG HENG 11206797
KUOK KHOON LOONG 11/06/97

(0069)
Reason Present Bal. (%)
1.5 619,123,893(39.17)
1.% 616,615,303¢(39.01)

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (X)

616,617,893(39.01)

Share Jointly Held (%)

614,509,303(38.88)

Corporate Interest (X)

UNTPARK LTO

RAKAEA LTD

SHORTLAWN LTD

DUKE €O INC

TIMOK INVESTMENT CORP
JEGA LTD

SCMP (1994) LTD
BALLADCRAFT LTD

CANINCO [NVESTMENTS LTD
DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD
HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD
KERRY INSURANCE LTD
KERRY TRADING CO LTD
ROBSHAR LTD

MOSLANE LTD

BODEWELL LTD

CLARKEVILLE LTD

-~

~

-~

(

-~

~

(

(

~

~

2.47)

1.46)

0.15)

0.00)

0.47)

0.47)

4.05)

4.10)

4.746)

0.06)

0.16)

3.38)

4.90)

0.32)

0.28)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 7

Family Interest (X)



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0059)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) share Jointly Held (%)
KUOK KHOON LOONG 11/06/97 1,5 616,615,303(39.01) 614,509,303(¢38.88)

LEE YONG SUN 11706797 1,5 616,281,893(38.99) 614,175,893(38.86)

Corporate Interest (%)

SITTER LTD

UNIPARK LTD

RAKAIA LTD

SHORTLAWN LTD

DUKE CO INC

CHICOSA LTD

SCMP (1994) LD

BALLADCRAFT LTD

CANINCO INVESTMENTS LTD

DARMEX LTD

HUMICK INVESTMENTS TLD

KERRY INSURANCE LTD

KERRY TRADING CO LTD

ROBSHAR LTD

MOSLANE LTD

BODEWELL LTD

CLARKEVILLE LTD

-~

~

~

~

~

(

~

(

(

(

~

~

0.25)

7.28)

2.47)

1.46)

0.02)

0.47)

4.74)

£.05)

4.10)

4.74)

0.06)

0.16)

3.38)

4.90)

0.32)

0.28)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 8

Family Interest (X)
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 9
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia €0069)
Kame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (X)
e vou s woes 15 soamemnen  ewamesasse sme o Cowm T
UNIPARK LTD ( 0.25)
RAKAIA LTD (7.28)
SHORTLWAN LTD ( 2.47)
DUKE CO INC ( 1.46)
SCHP (1994) LTD ( 0.47)
( 4.74)

LIU TAY FUNG 11/06/97 1,5 617,106,731(39.04) 615,000,731¢38.91) BALLADCRAFT LTD

CAMNINCO ENVESTMENTS LTD ( 4.05)

DARMEX HOLDINGS LTD € 4.10)
HUMMICK INVESTMENTS LTD ( 4.74)
KERRY INSURANCE LTD ( 0.06)
KERRY TRADING CO LTD ( 0.16)
ROBSHAR LTD ( 3.38)
MOSLANE LTD ( 4.90)
BODEWELL LTD ¢ 0.32)
CLARKEVILLE LTD ( 0.28)

SITTER LTD ¢ 0.32)



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRIRNTED : 20706797 PAGE : 10
SUBSTAMTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Shangri-la Asia (0069)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (X) Family Interest (X)
LI TAI FUNG 11/706/57 1,5 617,106,731(39.04) 615,000,731(38.91) UNIPARK LTD € 0.25)
RAKAIA LTD ( 7.28)
SHORTLAWN LYD ( 2.47)
OUKE CO INC ( 1.46)
HIGH ROAD INVESTMENTS L- ( 0.02)
TO
HIGRADE CO INC ( 0.04)
SCMP (1994) LTD ¢ 0.47)
STOCK NAME : Shui Hing (0241)
Rame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bat. (X) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
HSIN CHONG GROUP RETIRE-  12/06/97 1,5,6 10,561,811(16.30) 10,551,811(16.28)
MENT FUND SCHEME
HSIN CHONG HOLDINGS (BV- 12/06/97 4,5,6 10,561,811(16.30) 10,551,811¢16.28) . HSIN CHONG HOLDINGS (HK- (16.30)
1) LIMITED ) LT0
HSIN CHONG HOLDINGS (H.-  12/06/97 4,5,6 10,561,811(16.30) 10,551,811¢16.28) . SUMMIT INSURANCE (ASIA)- (16.30)
K.} LIMITED LTD
HSIN CHONG INTERNAT]ONA- 12/06/97 4,5,6 10,561,811(16.30) 10,551,811(¢16.28) HSIN CHONG HOLDINGS (BV- (16.30)
L HOLDINGS LIMITEC 1) LTD

SUMMIT INSURANCE (ASIA)-  12/06/97 1,5,6 10,561,811(16.30) 10,551,811(16.28)
LIMITED



SYOCK NAME : Shui Hing

Name of Sub. Shareholder

YEH MEOU TSEN GEOFFREY

STOCK NAME : Silver Eagle

Name of Sub. Shareholder

HO WIKG ON CHRISTOPHER

THE GRANDE HOLDINGS LIM-
ITED

STOCK NAME : Sino Land

Name of Sub. Sharehotder

NG TENG FONG

12/06/97

17706797

17706797

12706797

(0241)

Reason Present Bal. (X)

vess 10,561,811016.30)
(0336)

Reason Present Bal. (%)
o 22,508, 300(10.85)
1,3 22,508,300¢10.83)

(00a3)

Reason Present Bal. (X)

1357 1mstesce.en

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLOERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

Previous Bal. (¥X)

10,551,811(16.28)

Share Jointly Held (%)

Share Jointly Held (%)

23,123,300011.13)

23,123,300¢11.13)

Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%)

1,836,029,405(61.03)

Corporate Interest (X)

HSIN CHONG INT'L HOLDIN- ¢16.30)
GS LTD

Corporate interest (%)

THE GRANDE HOLDINGS LTD (10.83)

THE ALPHA CAPITAL GROUP- (10.83)
L10

Corporate Interest (%)

FANLIGHT INVESTMENT LTD ¢

FIRST NOM LTD ( 0.01)

KARAGANDA INVESTMEMTS 1- (
NC

ORCHARD CENTRE HOLDINGS- (
(PTE) LTD

0.02)

ORIENT CREATION LTD ( 0.03)

STRATHALLAN INVESTMENT - (
LTD

0.14)

STRONG INVESTMENTS LTD ( 0.90)

PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE :

Femily Interest (X)

Family Interest (%)

Family Interest (%)

TAN KIM CHOO

1
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE : 12
SUBSTAHTIAL SHAREHOLDERS® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Sino Land (6083)
Name of Sub. Sharehclder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (X) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
- WO 1357 Lemsesieen  Lmemmasas oty STt LD (050
TJRANSPIRE INVESTMENT LT- ( 0.00)
D
TSIM SHA TSUI PROPERTIE- (60.16)
S LD
STOCK NAME : Theme Int'l (0990)
Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (Z)‘ Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (X) Corporate Interest (%) family Interest (%)
ok e o seates e
STOCK NAME : Tung Fong Rung (0279)
Rame of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
CRANDPOINT PROFITS LINI-  06/08/97 1,3.5.6 A
TED
STOCK NAME : Tysan Holdings (0687)
Name of Sub. Sharehoider Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jo;ntly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (%)
- ooser 15 msmenaren o amowarte outn Lk vesthewTs - cr.om
LD
GRAND THUNDER LTD ¢ 3.30)
EASTERNFUNDS LTD ¢ 4.21)
LAL HENRY 10/06/77 5 149,608, 000024 .39) 149,308,000¢24.34) POWER LINK INVESTMENTS - (17.06) ZHANG X1AO ZHU { 0.48)

LTD



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 20/06/97 PAGE ¢ 13
SUBSTANTIAL SHAREHOLDERS' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT

STOCK NAME : Tysan Holdings (0687)

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bat. (%) Share Jointly Held (%) Corporate Interest (%) Family Interest (X)
wrewr oerer s o, cos, 0002039 o somavoczser T easteRNFUNDS LD Coay T
STOCK NAME : UDL Roldings (06203

Name of Sub. Shareholder Date Reason Present Bal. (%) Previous Bal. (%) Share Jointly Held (X) Corporate Interest (%) family Interest (%)

o ot e et o sosw 0 isy wrmesmenoe T ok mrovT Lo csosn T

MULTI-WISHES LTD €13.51)

#*4%%  END OF REPQRT twwss
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NOTES:

Nt Consideration per unit: $1.19 - $1.25

N2 Exercise of share option

N3 Total consideration: $37.00

NG Total consideration: $1.00

N5 Exercise of rights

N6 Consideration per unit: $0.92 - $1.00

N7 Consideration per unit: $8.95 - $9.45

N8 Scrip Dividend

L14 Acquisitions were made from 11/06/97 to 13/06/97 at prices ranging from $9.00 to $9.35 per share.
N10 8,900,000 shares were transferred from Rocard Corporation to a director of the Company - Wong Cheung Yun at a nominal price.






